
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

The undersigned, one of the attorneys for Complainant Sprint Communications
Company L.P., hereby certifies that a true and correct copy of the foregoing
"SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY L.P.'S RESPONSE TO CROW
CREEK SIOUX TRIBE UTILITY AUTHORITY'S MOTION TO DISMISS,
OR IN THE ALTERNATIVE, PETITION TO INTERVENE" was served via
e-mail upon the following:

Ms. Patricia Van Gerpen
Executive Director
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission
500 East CapitoI
Pierre, SD 57501
patty.vangerpen@state.sd.us

Mr. David Jacobson
Staff Analyst
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission
500 East CapitoI
Pierre, SD 57501
david.jacobson@state.sd.us

Mr. Richard D. Coit
Executive Director and General Counsel
SDTA
P.O. Box 57
Pierre, SD 57501
richcoit@sdtaonline.com

Mr. William P. Heaston
V.P., Legal & Regulatory
SDN Communications
2900 West 10TH Street
Sioux Falls, SD 57104
bill.heaston@sdncommunications.com

Mr. Scott Swier
Swier Law Firm, Prof. LLC
133 N. Main Street
P.O Box 256
Avon, SD 57315
scott@swierlaw.com

Ms. Karen Cremer
Staff Attorney
South Dakota Public Utilities Commission
500 East CapitoI
Pierre, SD 57501
karen.cremer@state.sd.us

Mr. Thomas J. Reimarm
Native American Telecom LLC
6710 E Split Rock Circle
Sioux Falls, SD 57110
tom@nativeamericante1ecom.com

Ms. Darla Pollman Rogers
Attorney at Law
Riter Rogers Wattier & Brown LLP
P.O. Box 280
Pierre, SD 57501-0280
dprogers@riterlaw.com

R. William M. Van Camp
Attorney at Law
Olinger Lovald McCahren & Reimers PC
P.O. Box 66
Pierre, SD 57501-0066
bvancamp@olingerlaw.net

Ms. Diane C. Browuing
6450 Sprint Parkway
Mailstop KSOPHN0314-3A559
Overland Park, Kansas 66251
diane.c.browuing@sprint.com



Mr. I'hilip Schenkenberg
Briggs and Morgan, P.A.
80 South 8th Street
2200 IDS Center
Minneapolis, MN 55402
pschenkenberg@briggs.com

Mr. Scott G. Knudson
Briggs and Morgan, P.A.
80 South 8th Street
2200 IDS Center
Minneapolis, MN 55402
sknudson@briggs.com

Dated at Sioux Falls, South Dakota, this 4th day of June, 2010.

/s/ Kathryn E. Ford




